
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Cambrook Caramelised Sesame Peanuts 45g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, 
Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Supplier Name and Address Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, 
Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Ingredients PEANUTS (61%), Sugar, SESAME Seeds (9%), Honey, Salt

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame Yes

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin Manufactured in the UK

Storage Instructions Cool & dry, Under 23°C, Away from heat or direct sunlight

Instructions for use Eat as a snack anytime.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2240

Fat 31.9

Carbohydrate 40.7

Fibre 3.6

Energy (kcal) 541

of which saturates 5.8

of which sugars 28.8

Protein 21

Salt 0.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Glastonbury Craft Beer Festivale Infused With Cranberries Ale 500ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Glastonbury Brewing Company Ltd, Park Corner Farm, Edgarley, Glastonbury, 
SOMERSET, United Kingdom, BA6 8JY

Supplier Name and Address Glastonbury Brewing Company LTD, Park Corner Farm, Edgarley, Glastonbury, 
SOMERSET, United Kingdom, BA6 8JY

Ingredients Malted BARLEY and WHEAT,natural hops,yeast and water

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish Yes

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Keep in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight

Instructions for use drink

Alcoholic Strength 4.6

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Guppy's Chocolates Honeycomb Shards 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Guppy's Chocolates, 22 Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Ind Park, Sheriff Hutton, 
North Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO606PG

Supplier Name and Address Guppy's Chocolates, 22 Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Ind Park, Sheriff Hutton, 
North Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO606PG

Ingredients Milk Chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: 
SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring. (MILK solids 20.8% min; cocoa solids 
33.6%min). Honeycomb pieces: Sugar, glucose syrup, raising agent: bicarbonate of 
soda, rice flour.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin Uk

Storage Instructions STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2322

Fat 34.5

Carbohydrate 53.1

Fibre 2

Energy (kcal) 555

of which saturates 20.7

of which sugars 50.9

Protein 6.7

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Dean's Extra Mature Cheddar Cheese Bites 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Dean's of Huntly Ltd, Depot Road, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, AB54 8JX

Supplier Name and Address Dean's of Huntly Ltd, Depot Road, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, AB54 8JX

Ingredients Cheddar Cheese (MILK)(29%), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate,
Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), OAT flakes, Vegetable Margarine (Sustainable Palm Oil,
Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Salted Butter (Butter (MILK) Salt),
Sugar, Salt, White Pepper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Scotland

Storage Instructions Once opened, store in an airtight container

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2318

Fat 36.6
Carbohydrate 41.9

Fibre 2.8

Energy (kcal) 557

of which saturates 17.6

of which sugars 1.7

Protein 13.6

Salt 1.4

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Silver & Green Piri Piri Stuffed Olives in Pouch 220g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Silver & Green, Norman House, North Lakes Business Park, Penrith, Cumbria, United 
Kingdom, CA11 0JG

Supplier Name and Address Silver and Green, Norman House, North Lakes Business Park, Penrith, Cumbria, 
United Kingdom, CA11 0JG

Ingredients Pitted Green Olives (62%), Sunflower Oil (21%), Piri Piri Chillies (15%), Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil (2%), Salt, Ascorbic Acid

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  Soybeans 

Country of Origin Prepared for consumption in the UK, grown and cured in Greece

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Ready for consumption

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1158

Fat 30

Carbohydrate 1.4

Fibre 1.8

Energy (kcal) 281

of which saturates 3.9

of which sugars 0.4

Protein 1.2

Salt 1.9

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Glastonbury Real Ale Hedge Monkey Bitter 500ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Glastonbury Brewing Company Ltd, Park Corner Farm, Edgarley, Glastonbury, 
SOMERSET, United Kingdom, BA6 8JY

Supplier Name and Address Glastonbury Brewing Company Ltd, Park Corner Farm, Edgarley, Glastonbury, 
SOMERSET, United Kingdom, BA6 8JY

Ingredients Natural hops, malted BARLEY and WHEAT,yeast and water

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish Yes

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight

Instructions for use drink

Alcoholic Strength 4.6

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Scarlett & Mustard Smoked Tomato Salsa 300g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Scarlett & Mustard, Unit C2, Charnwood Industrial Estate, Framlingham, Suffolk, 
United Kingdom, IP13 9PT

Supplier Name and Address Scarlett and Mustard Ltd, Unit C2, Charnwood Industrial Estate, Framlingham, 
Suffolk, United Kingdom, IP13 9PT

Ingredients tomatoes (66%), tomato puree (14%), onions, red peppers, sugar, cider vinegar, lime 
juice, garlic, cornflour, coriander, smoked salt, smoked paprika, black pepper

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Refrigerate once open and use within 1 week

Instructions for use Ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 203

Fat 0.5

Carbohydrate 9.9

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 48

of which saturates 0.1

of which sugars 6.6

Protein 0.9

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Mr Filbert's Sweet Chilli Rice Crackers 40g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Filberts Fine Foods, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, Somerset, 
United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Supplier Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Ingredients Rice 41%, sunflower oil, sugar, tapioca starch, SOY water (water, salt, SOY bean, 
WHEAT), salt, garlic powder, colour:E160c, maltodextrin, capsicum extract, liquorice 
powder, flavour enchancers:E631, E627

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Snacking

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2452

Fat 39

Carbohydrate 54

Fibre 0.7

Energy (kcal) 584

of which saturates 3.5

of which sugars 13

Protein 3.5

Salt 1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Blanco Nino Smoky Chipotle  170g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Blanco Nino, Carigeen Business Park, Clonmel, Tipperary, Ireland, E91 F759

Supplier Name and Address Blanco Nino, Carigeen Business Park, Clonmel, Tipperary, Ireland, E91 F759

Ingredients   Corn– EU & Non EU Sunflower Oil– EU Water- Ireland Salt– Ireland Acidity 
Regulator (Calcium Hydroxide) EU & Non EU Smoky Chipotle- UK   

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Ireland

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Eat once opened. Re-seal airtight for later consumption

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2030

Fat 20.8

Carbohydrate 71.8

Fibre 6

Energy (kcal) 486

of which saturates 2.4

of which sugars 1

Protein 5.8

Salt 0.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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